Whirlpool CAWC529PQ0 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

(CPeSLEY

8-04 Litho in US.A. (drd)

TOP AND CABINET PARTS
For Model: CAWC529PQ0

COMPACT AUTOMATIC
WASHER

Part No. 8180483

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool CAWC529PQ0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item

1
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Original Part Number

326035917
326038711

326042228
326040946
326033918
326040949
8182293

326034817
326038394
326035414
326037103
326034790
8182294

326036494
326033879
326041720

1181135

Replaced By

Status
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Use & Care Guide

Wiring Diagram & Tech Sheet
Assy

Lid

Top

Housing, Dispenser
Drawer, Dispenser
Screw

Bearing, Hinge
Hinge, Lid

Screw, Lid Hinge
Hinge, Lid

Bumper

Screw

Bracket, Lid Switch
Switch, Lid

Screw


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511334-residential-whirlpool-cawc529pq0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425136-whirlpool-326042228-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425137-whirlpool-326040946-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425138-whirlpool-326033918-washer-housing-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425139-whirlpool-326040949-washer-drawer-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427352-whirlpool-1181135-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425140-whirlpool-326034817-washer-bearing-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425141-whirlpool-326038394-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425142-whirlpool-326035414-washer-screw-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425143-whirlpool-326037103-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425120-whirlpool-326034790-washer-bumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425123-whirlpool-8182294-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425144-whirlpool-326036494-washer-bracket-lid-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425145-whirlpool-326033879-washer-switch-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425146-whirlpool-326041720-washer-screw.html

16 326040943 Cabinet

18 326033978 3935130 Pin, Wheel

20 326033979 3934872 Caster

22 326000047 Strap, Snubber

24 326016638 3400094 Screw, 10-32 X 3/8


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426000-whirlpool-326040943-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425147-whirlpool-326033911-washer-handle-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423932-whirlpool-3935130-washer-pin-wheel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423949-whirlpool-3934148-washer-screw-10-16-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423934-whirlpool-3934872-washer-caster.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427315-whirlpool-326066362-washer-ball.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425148-whirlpool-326000047-washer-strap-snubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427675-whirlpool-w10322205-washer-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427758-whirlpool-3400094-washer-screw-10-32-x-3-8.html
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